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Ohio Broker

Cover Home 
See Page 12

www.bunchhomes.com

302 State Street 
Proctorville, OH

Deborah Stillpass Sutcliffe, WV Broker  

Tracy Bunch
TracyGetsResults.com



304.523.2225

109 Kelley Lane 
Chesapeake, OH 45619

Shane Radcliff
Principal Broker

WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

www.realty-ex.com

3847 Teays Valley Rd.
Hurricane, WV 25526

831 4th Avenue, Suite 100
Huntington, WV 25701

6349 US Rt. 60 E #3B 
Barboursville, WV 25504

97 Foxcross Ave.
St. Augustine, FL 32092

All agents are salespersons.

Terry Wooten
304.634.0083

394 Rolling Hills Dr. - Privacy, 
great views & quick access to 
Lavalette & 5th St. Rd. Open 
floor plan w/gorgeous view. 4 
BR, 3.5 BA, 1st floor master w/
lg MBA & walk-in closets. Lg 
open LR & DR w/frpl off the 
appliance-filled, eat-in kitchen. 
Lg 4th BR on 2nd floor w/private 
BA, bonus room w/small kitch-
enette & media room. Walk-in 
attic space & unfin room over 
garage. Screened porch & patio 
w/arbor, lg kids tree house 
& huge fire pit. Over 4 acres. 
#164911 $364,900

13 Pogue St. - 3 BR home 
with so much to offer! 
Two gorgeous new kitch-
ens, ideal for sseparate 
living quarters. Profes-
sional grade appliances. 
Beautiful HW floors in 
the LR, DR & bedrooms 
with newer tile through-
out. Tankless hot water. 
Renovated MBA w/walk-in 
shower. Sun room & so 
much more. This is one of 
a kind. #163565 $147,500

1 Woodland Place - Must 
See this lg brick home w/
inground pool. Lg patio 
for entertaining friends 
& family. Theatre/Media 
room. Open kitchen, fam-
ily room, formal LR & DR. 
Sec. system w/cameras in 
several locations. 4 BR, 
3 Full and 3 Half Baths.
Easy access to I-64 at Hal 
Greer. #164691 $289,900 

Mary McCaw
304.633.5161

868 Pine Hill Estates - 
Spacious home just 2.5 
miles from I-64 in estab-
lished neighborhood. 4/5 
BR (Den could be 5th), 
2.5 BA & 2 car att finished 
garage w/cabinets. Sec. 
system, 7 yr old roof. H/A 
apx. 2 yrs old. Top deck 
has remote Sun Setter 
awning & Gutter Helmet 

system. Swing & grill remain. Pri-
vate vinyl fence surrounds 20x40 
inground pool w/pool house & 10x6 
Gazebo for summer fun. Storage 
bldg. Large lot that goes to the 
creek. Spacious LR-DR combo, ex-
tra lg bedrooms & walk-in closet w/
pull down stairs to attic. A definite 
must see. # 164882 $235,000



A Division of Maddox LLC

Jeff Maddox 
Broker, GRI
WV, KY, OH    
544-7653

Brenda 
Maddox

Broker Assist.
 544-7652

Jodi 
Picklesimer

WV, OH
634-1264

Brenda 
Bocook
634-5018

Danny
Picklesimer

633-4947

Tom 
Wilson

638-4791

Michael 
Maddox
542-6532

Cathy
Damron
638-1387

Brandi
Wiles Davis

654-3217

Fox
Heaberlin
730-4065

Rob
Ellis

972-5410

Jim 
Maddox
633-3566

Rita
Smith

416-1824

Tom
Sims

654-0384

Austin
Pratt

544-7174

Rae Ann
Parsons
417-2069

Referral
Agents

Give Them 
A Call

The Best Real Estate Website In The Tri-State
www.GARHomeSearch.com

(7653)

WestmorelandHurricane

Norwood Spring Valley Rt. 75

Fairfield South Point Rt. 75

Kenova

3 BR, 3 BA, New Flooring Throughout 
1st Floor, Freshly Painted Roof 2017, 

HVAC 2014. #164214 $98,000

4 BR, 2 BA FLAT Yard, 2 Car Garage, 
New Kitchen Appliances, Newer HVAC

#164077 $349,900

4 BR, 3 BA, Roof, HVAC, Tankless 
Hot Water System Replaced In 2014. 

#164342 $215,000

4 BR, 2.5 BA, SS Kitchen Appliances, 
Beautiful HW Floors, 2 Car Att Garage

#164462 $159,900

3 BR, 1.5 BA, Nice Size Flat Lot w/
Chain Link Fence, Dead End Street, 

HW Floors. #164484 $119,900

3 BR, 1 BA, HW Floors, Formal Dining 
Room, 1st Floor Laundry, Off-street 

Parking. #164559 $79,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA, Granite Counter Tops, 
Beautiful Rear Patio, Fenced Rear Yard. 

#164973 $235,000

3 BR, 2 BA, New Appliances, 
Newer Roof & Insulated Windows. 

17+/- Acres. #165132 $159,000

3 BR, 2 BA, Det. Garage & Carport, 
Newer Carpet In Living Room & 
Master BR. #164216 $95,000

Serving WV, KY & OH

• Find Your Home Value
• Real Time Information
• Unique Search Criteria

• High Speed Delivery
• User Friendly
• Tri-State Area Searches

1-800-929-3723

304-429-SOLD

2320 Adams Ave., 
Huntington, WV

Spring Valley

3 BR, 2 BA, Updated Windows, HVAC 
1 Yr Old, Off-street Parking, 3 Storage 

Buildings. #163857 $64,000

Spring Valley

3 BR, 1 BA, Perfect Starter Home or 
Rental. HW Floors, Nice Lot.

#162837 $69,000

Voted Best
Real Estate 
Company

in Wayne County

Wayne Westmoreland Rt. 75

3 BR, 1.5 BA Perfect Starter Home. 
Nice size Porch w/Huge Yard, 

2 Outbuildings. #165138 $92,900

4 BR, 2.5 BA, 21’x26’ Master BR w/
Walk-in Closet & Private Bath. New 

Carpet. #165177 $128,000

2 BR, 1 BA, Open Concept Home On 2 
Acres w/New Windows, Paint, Appliances, 

Roof, Carpet. #165197 $115,000

All agents are salespersons



Now Taking Ads
 For the Summer

 Edition of the 
Rental Guide

Online:
www.homeswvohky.com

 Available Wherever Homes 
Magazines Are Displayed

 A listing of rental properties 
available in the Tri-State Area

To Advertise
Call 304-736-0561 Today!

304-736-6655 • Patrick Lucas, Broker

Homes & Land  
Real Estate

304417-0869
sobonya4wvhouse@aol.com

Kelli 
Sobonya

6007 Rt 60 E., Suite 240 
River Place Plaza, Barboursville, WV

Real Experience. Real Commitment. Real Estate.

REALTOR

SE Hills Charming brick 
home! Walk to Meadows 
Elem, close to Ritter 
Park, hospital & easy 
access to I-64. Double 
lot, nearly 1/4 acre w/
new aluminum fence. LR 
w/decorative fireplace 
opens to DR. Wood 
floors. Equipped kitchen 

w/sun room that leads to a deck & overlooks new 
pool. Lg bedrooms w/high ceilings. Finished 3rd 

floor could be used as 3rd BR, nursery or office. 
Full basement offers expansion possibilities. 
Workshop area. New energy efficient windows w/
transferable lifetime warranty. New hot water tank. 
Great home for entertaining & close to everything! 
Don’t let this one get away! $129,900 #162904

CENTURY 21®

Barboursville Custom built 
ONE-Owner home. Walking dis-
tance to both the B’ville elemen-
tary & middle schools. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
LR, sun room & family room w/
fireplace. 2 car garage! $165,000 
#165079

Under Contract In 
2 Days!

Ohio River Road One owner custom brick rancher w/expansive 
river views on 3.4 acres. Outside city limits in Cabell-Midland 
school district. New metal roof (6 mo). New carpet in most rooms, 
4-5 BR, 2.5 BA. Great room w/stone frpl overlooks the River. Eat-
in kitchen w/freshly painted cabinets & hardware, new recessed 
lighting. Formal DR w/built-in hutch. MBA w/imported Italian marble 
& steam shower. Guest BA has jetted tub. Lots of storage, sec 
system, beautiful woodwork, att garage. Home warranty. $199,500 

#165125Attention 
Entrepreneurs! 
Prime downtown 
commercial multi-
use space! Price 
includes a success-
ful operating pet 
store/grooming & 
boarding business, 
inventory, equip-
ment & company 
vehicle! Apx. 9,100 
sq.ft. of the Renais-

sance Bldg. Lg open spaces w/high ceilings. 3 
offices, 3 BA, common area entrances & use 
of exercise room. Dedicated customer parking 
spaces in front on 4th Ave & private space 
behind bldg. Great downtown location! Call 
today. $490,000 #164056

NEW LISTING

Opportunity
Zone!

Salesperson

Page 4 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 
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Since 1915

304 522-8361
P.C. Pancake, Broker

915  5th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

www.pancakerealty.com Like Us On 
Facebook.

Highlawn - 3 BR, 2 full BA home con-
veniently located between St. Marys 
Hospital & MU on 40x185 lot w/garage/
off-street parking. $62,000

Two 1 BR Condos. Both are in The 
St. James. Close to Pullman Square, 
shopping, Riverfront and more! 
• Suite 601 - $99,900. 
• Suite 403 - Unfinished 900 sq.ft. condo 
unit just waiting on your build-out. 
$65,000 

Downtown Living.

Near The Museum! 2 BR, 1.5 BA 
Condo unit with upper & lower 
decks, parking & more! $95,000

Kenova. 2 BR, 2 BA home w/spa-
cious kitchen, enclosed front porch 
& covered back porch. Off-street 
parking. Needs TLC. $41,000

Flip or Rent? Highlawn 3 BR, 2 BA w/extensive 
rewiring already completed. Tremendous poten-
tial when everything else is finished. Lg det. ga-
rage. Just around the corner from new Highlawn 
school location. Even closer to existing school. 
Prepare to make some money at $28,500.

All Agents are 
Salespersons

NEW
 L

IS
TIN

G

Page 6 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 



3568 Teays Valley Road, Suite 200
Hurricane, WV 25526
808 Oakwood Road
Charleston, WV 25314 304-757-0889

Jan Hoover
Broker/Owner
304610-0572

Peggy A.
Mynes

304634-5566

Amy
Jarvis

304417-4583

Stephanie
Cavender

304634-8371

Christopher
Hoover

Assoc. Broker
304550-5829

Heather
Conner 
Highley

304590-1176

Valerie
Leggett

304638-4047

Johnna
Jones

304546-5891 CornerstoneRealtyWV.net
View all listings in MLS on our website.

81+/- Acres of level, sloping, cleared land. 
Commercial/Industrial, Subdivision or multi-family 
use. More than one parcel. Call for details on this 
prime location just off I-64. #162868 Jan Hoover 
304-610-0572, Valerie Leggett 304-638-4047

$4,900,000

Big Ben Bowen Highway, B’ville

Bryan Watts
304553-3419

This unique log cabin from the 1800’s is on 2.11 acres 
and features 2 BR, 1.5 BA, hardwoods, newer metal 
roof, sun room, lg rec room upstairs, apx. 2,639 sq.ft. 
barn/garage, covered front & back decks. Convenient 
to I-64, shopping & restaurants. Call for a private tour. 
#160686 Christopher Hoover 304-550-5829

$325,000

Barboursville

$150,000

Barboursville
Secluded “Top of the Mountain” hideaway! 9.25 
surveyed acres with 2007 Fleetwood 4 BR, 
2 BA doublewide, 2 storage buildings, barn, 
fishing pond, hunter’s cabin, space for livestock. 
#164041 Peggy Mynes 304-634-5566

Newly remodeled 3 BR, 1.5 BA brick home 
featuring 2 gas frpl, freshly painted through w/
new carpet, HW under carpet, refinished original 
woodwork, 3 car det garages, Redwood fenced 
back yard, covered front porch. Near Ritter Park. 
#163813 Christopher Hoover 304-550-5829

$139,900

Southside

$65,000

Walnut Hills
Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA well maintained home 
featuring beautiful original HW floors, baseboards 
& trim. Most windows were replaced. 200 
amp service. Immaculate. One year warranty! 
Convenient to I-64, schools & downtown. Must 
See! #163883 Peggy Mynes 304-634-5566

$137,000

Garden Farms
Charming tri-split level home. 3 BR, 1.5 BA. 
Custom window treatments, insulated windows, 
newer kitchen & baths, 10x23 att garage. 
Beautiful seated outdoor deck. One Yr Home 
Warranty. Home is Pristine & Move-in Ready! 
#164696 Peggy Mynes 304-634-5566

$98,000

SE Hills
Move-in Condition Cutie! Raised rancher. LR/
Dining area, kitchen, 3 BR & full BA on first 
level and GR, laundry and half BA in bsmt. 1 car 
garage. Screened porch off the kitchen. Don’t 
miss this one. Mins to CHH, I-64, Ritter Park & 
Htgn High. #164773 Amy Jarvis 304-417-4583

72 Acres of undeveloped land. Hilly, wooded, and 
water view. Call for more details. #155677 Peggy 
Mynes 304-634-5566

$70,000

Bruno, WV

All Agents are 
Salespersons

$124,900

Culloden
House, Garage, Barn & Well House. Rt. 60 
frontage. House offers 2 BR on main and 
2nd floor is one large room. Laundry is in 
basement. #165088 Amy Jarvis 304-417-
4583

So Much Charm! Beautiful HW floors & woodwowrk. 
Open kitchen & dining area w/beamed ceiling & WB frpl 
for cozy country feel. Upper level offers 3 nice sized BR & 
2 full BA including owner’s suite w/full BA. 2 car garage, 
laundry room & sun room. Fenced IG pool & patio area. 
Motivated. #165107 Valerie Leggett 304-638-4047

$224,900

Milton
Rare Find! Brick raised rancher w/3 BR, 2.5 BA 
on 2.23 acres in Malcolm Springs! Only mins from 
schools & Mall. Lg 2 car garage, inground pool, lg 
deck for entertaining & enjoying the peaceful view! 
#165153 Valerie Leggett 304-638-4047

$269,900

Milton

Newer home in Kings Gate Subd. Brick, open floor plan, 3 
BR, 2.5 BA, kitchen w/granite counter tops, SS appliances & 
lg bar for extra eating area. Lg bonus room, plenty of storage 
& 2 car garage. MBR w/tray ceiling, lg walk-in closet, dual 
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

Wayne

This lg 2.5 story bldg has been modified to rent back of 
bldgs for living quarters & front for retail business. Parking 
pad in rear & adjacent parking lot across the street can 
also be used. Previously beauty salon & tanning beds. Tan 
beds, shampoo bowls, hair dryers are included in asking 
price. #162687 $130,000 Call Kendra.

Central City

Commercial

Central City

Commercial

This nice brick bldg could be used for office 
space, store & much more! Great location. 
4,400 sq.ft. Previously carpenter’s Union 
Hall.  #161979 $140’s. Call Darik.

Beautiful 4 BR, 2 BA house on level lot. 
some updates in kitchen, baths & LR 
also front porch floors & new shutters. 
#164333 $106,900 Call Matt.

Kenova

Reduced

Must See! 3 BR, 2 BA ranch in a country 
setting. Bonus family room & den. Updated 
metal roof, vinyl siding & windows. Lots of 
space. #164463 $160’s Call Matt.

Fort Gay

Private! 3 BR, 2.5 BA in a country setting 
w/plenty of land to hunt & explore. Partially 
finished basement, 2 car garage, on apx. 25 
acres. #164604 $130’s Call Matt.

Fort Gay

Huntington

Commercial

8 ACRES! Former fishing lakes with 
parking area. 2 lakes, stream fed, retained 
by dams in valley setting. Ample parking 
area below dam. Easy convenient access. 
#163373 $100,000 Call John.

Josh
Stamper

304544-8362

LOTS & ACREAGE
Webb Road, Crum - Country living or peaceful get-away! 4 Acres, cleared site for cabin or home! 
$10,000 
REDUCED River Bend Rd., Crum - 176 Acres (20 acres in hay fields). $90’s
Mays Br. - 1+/- acre, older home, handyman special. $20’s
REDUCED Lavalette - 1 acre lot wooded, restricted. Off Falls Branch. $5,000
Orchard Dr., Lavalette - 29+ Acres. $135,000
Indian Branch, Kenova - 50 Acres - Restricted $90’s
31st St., Htgn - Prime Commercial Dev. opportunity w/frontage on major Htgn artery.
REDUCED White Oak Fork Rd.,Wayne - 3 Acres. $14,700
Right Fork Wilson Creek, Wayne - Hunters Paradise. 90+ Acres. Land has mature timber & 
multiple house seats. $83,900
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY Spring Valley Rd. - 8 Acres. Formerly fishing lakes (2 lakes). Ample 
parking & easy access. $100,000
Johnson’s Mountain Subdivision - Restricted Lots. All utilities at site. State maintained road. Lots 
can be combined.

Remarkable 5 BR, 4 BA, 
7,000 Sq.Ft. brick home, 
13+ rooms, 5 car garages, 
2nd living quarters. Lovingly 
maintained on Apx. 22 Acres. #164692 
$849,000 Call Janie.

Sherwood Dr.

3 BR Brick! Needs some TLC, but could 
make a great home! Convenient location. 
Flat yard. Bonus room could be 4th BR. Det. 
garage. #164639 $70’s Call Cathy.

Wayne

Reduced

Reduced

Fixer Upper 2 story offers 4 BR, 2 
BA, fenced lot extending to alley. 
#164858 $17,500 Call Matt.

8th Ave.

Reduced

All Agents are 
Salespersons

3 BR, 2 BA Bi-level w/1 car att garage. 
Nice location. Fixer-upper that is priced 
to sell. #165155 $90’s Call Josh.

Lakeview Dr.

NEW

Reduced
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Janet Kinnard, Manager

 Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

Want More BANG...
...For Your BUCK?

Attention Advertisers!

Same Price As The Last Century
  (Same price for over 20 years)

No Contract - No Pressure

Beautiful Color - Excellent Print Quality
  (It won’t rub off on your fingers)

Great Distribution 
  (Fresh and on the street for 4 weeks -- 
  in the hands of readers for even longer)
Great Exposure
 (On the web for quick and easy access 
  10 days early -- with over 26,000 hits) 
  www.homeswvohky.com
Free Ad Design & Quality Service
  (No charge to compose your ad)

Call Today For 
Your Price Quote.

304-736-0561



    

304525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS

2536 Fifth Street Road

Flora & Mitzi Russell

Mitzi Russell, Broker
Flora Russell, Associate Broker

MLS162002
LAVALETTE Area Country home 
on over a level acre & close to all 
Lavalette has to offer! LARGE 
interior rooms include Living room 
w/frpl, kitchen w/dining area, 3 BR 
& BA with laundry area. Exterior 
has 8’x48’ front porch, 10x20 
deck, lg front & back yards that 
are LEVEL & 24x40 garage! 
Newer metal roof & central heat 
& air! $130,000 

1 ACRE

MLS162129
WAYNE Area Brick home close to all 
Wayne activities & schools. First floor 
has LR, kitchen, DR, 3 BR & 1 BA & 
mostly wood floors. Bsmt has interior 
& exterior walkout access w/den, 
kitchen, BR, laundry room, workshop 
& garage. Exterior has so much more! 
BIG 24x36 garage w/car hydraulic lift 
& air compressor, Bus barn 16x40 & 
storage bldg 12x14. Level back yard 
w/lots of room for outdoor activities! 
$200,000 

1+ ACRE

RADNOR Area  Country living in 
quiet neighborhood close to Rustic 
Ravines! One story home has LR, 
kitchen, 4 BR, 1 BA off MBR & 1 BA 
off hall w/laundry. Wood stove heats 
home & window units for air. Public 
water + wells for exterior use. Exterior 
has metal roof, front porch, back 
porch, workshop & lg mobile storage 
unit. Lg back yard for recreation. 
Ready for you to move in! 

MLS162515
WAYNE/EAST LYNN RD. New heat 
in this home in the country w/almost 
4 acres surveyed! Living room, 
kitchen, DR, 3 BR & 1 BA are on 
the interior. HW floors under carpet. 
An exterior bldg w/covered access 
from the carport has the washer & 
dryer hookup. An additional storage 
bldg is on the exterior. This property 
is close to Wayne, yet out of town. 
Call today and take a look! 

$7
5,

00
0

LAVALETTE Floor plan has lots 
to offer. Entry room could be 
reception or office & has a coat 
closet. 2nd room has large open 
area for multiple options with 
2 large garage doors. Upstairs 
for storage or 2nd office & bath. 
Shelving is installed in open area. 
Parking for 6 vehicles in front.

MLS160547

WAYNE Area. Newer contemporary 
home on over 9 acres in a country 
setting and close to town. Interior 
has over 1,800 sq.ft. with living room, 
kitchen, dining area, 2 BR, lg open 
gathering room, 1 BA & 2 half baths & 
laundry room. Home has been freshly 
painted & is finished with tile & wood 
flooring & ceiling fans. Exterior has 
front porch, back porch, side porch, 
det. garage, carport & large parking 
pad. $244,900

WAYNE Area. You need to take a 
look at this property! Front has been 
cleared of carports & garage has been 
returned to a garage! Over 3,500 sq.ft. 
w/LR, kitchen w/all appliances, DR, 
master suite w/lg BA, 2 BR & hall BA. 
Wood floors, carpet & ceiling fans. 
Bonus room at side entry could be 
for guests, hobby, game room-- you 
pick! Updated roof & heat. Exterior 
has 2 car det garage & storage bldg. 

MLS156645

$6
9,

00
0

3,500 Sq.Ft.

LAVALETTE  Located in down-
town Lavalette w/golf course view 
in back yard! Home has kitchen, 
LR, office/bonus room & laundry/
utility room. Flooring is HW w/vinyl 
in kitchen, BA & laundry rooms. 
Updated lighting fixtures in most 
rooms. For small office, upstairs 
has five office rooms, kitchen & 
utility room. Full bsmt has 3 lg 
rooms w/exterior access. Parking 
in front & exterior of home. 

3 BR, 1 BA

$7
5,

00
0

MLS159439 12 ACRES
WAYNE House & 12 acres with 
lots of extras. Living room w/
frpl, built-in book shelving, dining 
room, kitchen, breakfast nook & 
pantry, 3 BR, 2 BA, library, office, 
window seat w/cedar chest & lots 
of storage. Beautiful HW floors & 
woodwork. Over 1,800 sq.ft. All 
city conveniences. Call to take a 
tour of this fine property. 

MLS163693

$1
24

,9
00

MLS165203 $110,000

WAYNE CO. - SKYVIEW DR. Terrific home 
updated in 2017! Ranch home w/LR, kitchen w/
dining area, 3 BR & BA on upper level. Full fin 
bsmt has square footage not included in the total 
sq.ft. & has GR, recreation/exercise room that 
could be 4th BR, BA, kitchen & laundry. Both levels 
combine for over 2,000 sq.ft. Upper & bsmt levels 
lead to above-ground pool w/surrounding deck 
& covered trampoline! Back yard fully fenced & 
includes storage bldg. Off-street parking included!

MLS162706
WEST HUNTINGTON Why rent 
when you can own a brick home 
near everything? 3 BR, kitchen, 
DR, laundry room & 1.5 BA are 
in this traditional style home. HW 
floors in LR & DR. Fireplace in LR. 
Exterior has front porch, off-street 
parking & alley access. $60,000

3 BR, 1.5 BA

8 ACRES

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 11

BEECH FORK PARK & WAYNE 
Area -  Nice one story home on  
level lot out of the city! Shaded 
front porch invites you into the 
interior with living room, kitchen 
with appliances, 3 BR & 1 BA. 
The exterior has mother-in-law 
suite, fenced back yard, carport, 
storage building & off-street 
parking. $105,000

MLS163826

$4
0,

00
0

$1
00

,0
00

All Agents are Salespersons

MLS164408 3 BR, 1.5 BA
SOUTHSIDE Lg updated home on 
corner lot on quaint street of only six 
homes & close to Park. Living room w/
gas log frpl, sun room, DR, kitchen w/
breakfast nook, pantry & new half BA 
on 1st floor. 3 BR & updated BA on 2nd 
floor. Seller updated kitchen w/new 
cabinets, appliances & flooring. Home 
updates also include newer gas & 
electric heat, shingle asphalt roof, whole 
house water filter, ceiling fans, lighting, 
piping and sump pump. Fenced back 
yard & det. garage.

NEW
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WEST VIRGINIA      KENTUCKY      OHIO   304.529.2391

TRADITION & INNOVATION
SINCE 1935

Attorney, Bruce A. Toney, and his staff, Trescha Burkes, Gabrielle 
Cerullo, Sarah Cecil and Jennifer Dozer of the residential and 

commercial real estate department of Campbell Woods, are pleased 
to provide a full range of legal services to ensure that your next real 

estate purchase or refinance goes smoothly and with the desired 
results. Ask your lender to contact us or give us a call at 

304-529-2391 or contact us online at campbellwoods.com

Ready to Sell Your Home?
Be Certain To Choose A REALTOR® 
Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.
Expect Results.
Also on the internet at 

www.homeswvohky.com

The Area’s Best Source 
For 

Real Estate Advertising. Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For 
Less Than The 

Best!

Cover Home

Text or 
call 

Deborah Stillpass Sutcliffe, WV Broker  
302 State St., Proctorville, OH

Tracy Bunch
WV & OH REALTOR®, Ohio Broker

304-617-6652304-617-6652

Stunning country home on 2.69 acres overlooking Woodridge 
Estates. This beautiful home has a gorgeous fully 
equipped kitchen w/gas Jenn Air cook top, granite & 
cherry over-sized cabinets which opens to the dining 
area with French doors entering into the living room. 
2 main floor bedrooms & laundry. Master suite has a 
beautiful bathroom featuring double sinks, whirlpool tub, 
walk-in closet & more. Relax on the wrap-around porch 
enjoying the breeze. Call for your personal tour today. 
#164208 $389,900 Will consider leasing.



www.bunchhomes.com

Kathy Stalnaker
304-544-0232

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 13

302 State Street 
Proctorville, OH

304-691-4402
740-886-7214

Tracy Bunch
304-617-6652

Tracy Bunch, Ohio Broker • 
Deborah Stillpass Sutcliffe, WV Broker  

Richie Singer
304-638-6687

Mike Ballard
304-416-9412

Dottie Adams
304-633-9313

Karen Tillis
304-416-4438

Beverly  Wilson
304-633-2589

Dustin Holschuh
304-633-3780

Get More When 
You Sell.  

Save More 
When You Buy!

Heather Williams
740-646-9515

Amanda Poole
304-730-4308

Shane Craig
740-352-5949

Proctorville 3 BR, 2.5 BA
#161796 $254,900
Tracy 304-617-6652

Proctorville 3 BR, 2.5 BA
#161471 $247,000 
Karen 304-416-4438

Todd Jenkins
304-544-2929

Proctorville 3 BR, 1 BA
#163958 $149,000

Dustin 304-633-3780

South Point 3 BR, 2.5 BA
#163676 $289,900
Tracy 304-617-6652

Proctorville 3 BR, 2 BA
#163176 $166,950
Tracy 304-617-6652

Proctorville 3 BR, 2.5 BA
#164683 $299,900
Tracy 304-617-6652

South Point 3 BR, 1.5 BA
#163333 $143,800

Beverly 304-633-2589

Huntington 3 BR, 2 BA
#164399 $134,900

Richie 304-638-6687

All agents are salespersons

Proctorville 3 BR, 2.5 BA
#161799 $254,900
Tracy 304-617-6652

Huntington 4 BR, 2 BA
#161587 $210,000
Tracy 304-617-6652

Proctorville 4 BR, 3 BA
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
featuring many new updates 
including new roof, HVAC, new 
flooring + SS appliances. Offers 
3 BR, 2 full BA, screened porch, 2 
car garage & corner lot. Call Alice 
740-646-2514

2108 N. 2nd St., Ironton
Beautiful 3 BR, 1.5 BA ranch 
w/many new updates, HW 
floors, spacious closets, 1 car 
att garage, concrete patio & 
fenced yard. Call Debby @ 740-
646-5555

2025 Woodland Dr., Ironton
Beautiful lg family home. Sit 
in your sun room or hot tub & 
enjoy your back yard. Many 
new updates & home is move-in 
ready. Call Mendy 740-479-2289

All Agents are 
Salespersons

New Listing

1420 S. 6th St., Ironton
4 BR, 1.5 BA home featuring 
FR, DR, kitchen & bonus room. 
Newly fenced back yard & 
walking distance of high school 
& OUSC. Call Doll 740-550-9354

New Listing

298 Pvt. Dr. 865, S. Point
Seclusion & Uniqueness - This 
3 BR, 3 full BA home features 
vaulted ceiling, 2 central Heat & 
air systems, 3 car garage plus add’l 
1 car garage & barn. Call Mendy 
740-479-2289

New Listing

2013 Liberty Ave., Ironton
City l iving - Country Charm. 
Spacious home featuring 4 BR, 
family room, den, office area, 2 car 
det garage, private yard & much 
more. Within walking distance of 
OUSC. Call Alice 740-646-2514

New Listing

103 Davidson St., S. Point
Larger than it looks! This 3 
BR home is on 3 lots, close 
to South Point Park & River. 
Move-in Ready. Call Mendy 
740-479-2289

New Listing

6650 CR 1, South Point
Riverfront property w/boat dock. 
Lg rooms, HW floors. River 
visable from multiple rooms. 
Extra lg yard. Call Mendy 740-
479-2289

34 Pvt Dr 2398, Ironton
3 BR, 1.5 BA on .62 Acre lot 
in Rock Hill school district. 
Att. garage, new paint. 
$124,900 Call Mendy 740-
479-2289

The Secret War
The Struggle For Your Last Freedom

The news is filled with negative things. This is part of the war 
to take away your last freedom. The Secret War rages every 
day in subtle and overt ways, and impacts every person on 
this planet. You have choices and monumental decisions to 
make that can alter the course of your life.

This book seeks to help you understand the war, equip you for the battles ahead and 
give you access to exceptional power to help you be victorious in your life.

Call 304-617-4817 to get a signed copy.www.EllenJWalker.com

Available from Amazon.com, Westbowpress.com, your favorite book store and the author. 
Audio book Is Now Available.

You can experience Hope, Joy, 
& Peace in the middle of a world 

that seems to be in chaos.



   
   

   
 

Dawn Aldridge-Green
304-638-8131

Alex Bourgeois
304-412-0902

Ken Gainer
304-360-3000

Jim Weiler, Broker 
304-654-6444

George “Hank” Wright
304-208-4402 

Jill Nelson
304-633-2873

Judy C. Burton
304-633-5869

Judy Foster
304-654-2444

Tammy Spurlock
304-638-9865

Brenda Taylor
304-634-4659

Jason Cavender
304-205-9123

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

CHANCELLOR  HILLS

$990,000
Featuring custom woodwork HW floors, 8,000 
sq.ft., 5 frpl, 3 BR suites w/ total of 5 BR, 7 BA. 
Main level includes a private study, kitchen - 
FR that walks out to 23x15 porch & double ter-
race w/gazebo & studio. Media room, Game 
room, Workshop w/private BA, Generator & 
more! Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

On the best lot in Briarcliff, this gorgeous home 
features a GR w/built-in cabinetry & frpl, formal 
dining & updated kitchen area ideal for enter-
taining. There are 4 BR suites. The main BR 
suite has a lg spa-like BA. The private guest or 
teen suite could be a study or media room. Spa-
cious garage. Screened room brings the outside 
in! Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

EXPERIENCE 
BRIARCLIFF

$338,900

$29,900

HIGHLAWN

2+ BR, 2 full BA brick home with newer 
metal roof, FA gas & central air. Updat-
ed electrical box. Off-street parking. 
Call Ken 304-360-3000

$138,000

IMPERIAL HOUSE

Beautiful 1 BR condo w/private patio, 
HW floors, granite counter top, stain-
less appliances, tile back splash, ceil-
ing fans, dental & crown molding. Ex-
ercise room, pool & beautiful grounds. 
Call Ken 304-360-3000

$115,500

BELFORD CONDO

2BR, 1.5 BA on Ground Level. Great 
Southside Location. Covered carport, 
nice kitchen, HW floors, lg carpeted 
living room. All window treatments re-
main. Call Ken 304-360-3000

All agents are 
salespersons.

$179,900

PROCTORVILLE/ROME

Country setting, 1.84 acres, enjoy the tranquility 
& lots of wildlife. New interior construction. Beau-
tiful maple kit. w/solid surface counter tops, & SS 
appliances, 4 BR, 3 new full BA, new carpet, HW, 
& tile, well insulated, new high efficiency HVAC 
system, roof 3 yrs apx. MUST SEE! Call Dawn 
304-638-8131 dawngreenrealtor.com  

$341,500

CHESAPEAKE

10.46 Acres gently sloping & rolling! 5 BR, 3 BA, 3 
car att garage. Do all your living on 1 level PLUS 
2 BR, 1 BA & extra room upstairs perfect for home 
office, gym, or crafts. Portion of back yard is 
fenced for pets. Plenty of room for extra vehicles 
or toys. Just out enough to have room, but just 
minutes to 31st street bridge. Dawn 304-638-8131 
www.dawngreenrealtor.com

$175,000

SOUTHSIDE CONDO

Ritter Park Condo - Maintenance-free liv-
ing! 2 Br, 2 BA, garage parking, spacious 
unit w/balcony access from LR & both 
BRs. Pool, community room for special 
events, sauna & fitness area. Call Dawn 
304-638-8131 dawngreenrealtor.com  

SE HILLS

$249,900
Beautiful 5 BR, 1.5 BA home w/huge 
front porch for outside entertainment. Lg 
26’4” x 22’9” LR/Great room combo is an 
open layout w/partial dividing wall. All BR 
are spacious. Wood floors throughout. 
Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

SOUTHSIDE

$695,000
Exquisite Craftsmen style home overlooking Rit-
ter Park. This 6 BR, 4.5 BA home boasts new 
clay tile roof 2013, gorgeous oak flooring, wain-
scotting, coffered ceiling, 4 frpl, built-in cabinetry, 
newly renovated BAs & character galore. New 
kitchen & bsmt recently renovated w/ship lap, 
barn door & luxury vinyl. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

BARBOURSVILLE

$320,000
Commercial property offering 1,994+/- 
sq.ft., 5-10 offices, 2 restrooms and 
parking for 6-10. Most recently a health 
facility. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

OAKWOOD DR.

$289,000
Beautiful 4 BR, 3 BA brick home on 1.4 acres w/
gorgeous mountain view from rear deck. Open 
layout w/vaulted ceilings. Lg owner’s suite on 
main floor w/frpl & seating area. Bsmt includes 
huge GR w/bar. Cedar closets, lg BRs & storage 
galore. 2 car att garage & wonderful outdoor 
space for relaxing. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

$74,900

SE HILLS

40 ACRES. Great for timber. 
Ready to be developed into 
several home sites or keep 
it all to yourself. Very Peaceful! Call 
Hank 304-209-4402

$3,600

WEST END
LEASE

Fantastic Location. Over 
30K cars per day pass by. 
Seating capacity of apx. 200. 
Most equipment & all furniture stay. 
For sale or lease. 
Call Hank 304-209-4402

$95,000

WEST END

Great business opportunity. 
Own your own bldg & run your 
business rent free while the 2 apts up-
stairs pay your mortgage. Very high traffic 
area w/30K+ vehicles per day. Across 
from Sheetz. Call Hank 304-209-4402



   
   

   
 

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
JIM WEILER, BROKER304-525-2300     1-800-675-8890 William E. Dawson, Ky Broker

SERVING WV AND OHIO
“Celebrating 28 Years of Service to Our Community!”  1991 to 2019
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PARK SIDE

$479,000

Rare Restored 
Park side Tudor! 
4 BR, 3 full & 2 
half BA, newly 
finished game/
media room. Formal 
dining, sunken living 
rooms, cozy den w/
barrel-shaped frpl. 
Lg 2 car garage, 
generator & more. 
Jim 304-654-6444 
www.JimWeiler.com

ONA

RIVER FRONT

$199,900

$278,800

Well kept home in great neighborhood. Offers ev-
erything on main level plus 2 add’l BR & full BA on 
2nd floor. Enjoy the outdoors on the lg covered deck. 
Close to Mall & I-64. Call Judy Foster. 304-654-2444

Minutes from Huntington or Barboursville on the Ohio River.  
Beautiful log home w/full finished, walk-out basement. Basement 
contains a 2nd kitchen, BA, den & 2 BR. Main &  2nd floors have 
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

Lots of Entertaining Area
(164474) $128,500

2 BR, 1.5 BA

Gated Community
(164553) $123,000

2 BR, 2 BA

Under 
Contract

New Listing
(164874) $245,000

5 BR, 4 BA

New Listing
(164808) $103,000

2 BR, 2 BA

New Listing
(164909) $89,900

4 BR, 2 BA

Under 
Contract

New Listing
(164949) $94,900

3 BR, 2 BA

New Listing
(163422) $69,900

3 BR, 2 BA

Under 
Contract

New Listing
(164754) $59,900

3 BR, 1 BA

Over 2,500 Sq.Ft.
(162929) $59,000

5 BR, 2 BA

Price Reduced
(164494) $56,900

3 BR, 2 BA

All Agents Are Salespersons

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD SOLD

Under 
Contract

Under 
Contract

New Listing
(165178) $295,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA

Under 
Contract

• Southside Home
• 4 BR, 2 BA
• 2nd Living Quarters
• Extra Lot Included

New Listing
Coming Soon

New Listing
(165009) $227,900

4 BR, 2 BA

New Listing
(165043) $153,500

3 BR, 2 BA

New Listing
(165212) $150,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA

Under 
Contract

Great Views
(164700) $42,500

3 BR, 2 BA

• Huntington Home
• 3 BR, 1 BA
• Single Level Floorplan
• Fenced Yard

New Listing
Coming Soon

New Listing
(165201) $125,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA

Under 
Contract

New Listing
(165033) $129,900

3 BR, 2 BA

Under 
Contract

• 1 Block From NEW 
Highlawn Elementary
• 3 BR, 2 BA
• Recently Renovated

New Listing
Coming Soon
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Need More Space?

to find a house that is big enough for 
you and your “herd.”

Check out 
www.homeswvohky.com

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes. 

Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $525 to $1,595

Located in East Pea Ridge
Everything Furnished:
Kitchen & Linens
One Bedroom
Queen Size Beds
Home-like Decor

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate 
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating 
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at 
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

“We offer energy efficient living in comfortable surroundings. Our 
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident 
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

Mini-Blinds
Cable TV & DVD
Ample Off Street Parking
Internet Available
All Utilities Paid
Close to I-64 & Route 60

www.gardenparkrentals.com

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov



We are proud to be a family owned and locally operated business for over 35 
years. Whether you’re looking to buy, sell or rent your next home, we can help.

Broker

3027 Staunton Rd., Huntington
3 BR, 1.5 BA  

Here’s your chance to own the much sought-
after 1 floor plan home w/2 car att. garage. 
Updates throughout. Lg level lot, fenced 
yard, storage shed & much more. Come see! 

$179,900

408 Parkway Dr., Huntington
4 BR, 1.5 BA

Priced to sell quickly! Beautiful SE Hills 
house convenient to shopping, restau-
rants & schools, yet providing the peace-
fulness of a wooded cul-de-sac. Fenced 
back yard w/covered patio & deck.

$114,900

233 10th Ave. West, Huntington
3 BR, 1.5 BA

Looking for a 1 story home on Huntington’s 
convenient Southside? With a fabulously up-
dated gourmet kitchen including quartz counter 
tops, state-of-the-art security system, lg clos-
ets, off-street parking & lg level, lot, this home 
is truly unique for the neighborhood. Complete 
one story living at its best!

$139,900

155 Camelot Dr., Huntington
4 BR, 3.5 BA

Beautiful Chancellor Hills home on a rare-
ly found large lot. Home is much bigger 
than it appears, w/fully finished lower lev-
el & walkout yard access. Lovely house 
on 0.7 acres in a desirable Huntington 
neighborhood.

$275,000

414 11th Street • Huntington, WV 25701

304.522.6252
HOODREALTYCOMPANY.COM

Add your home to our ever growing list of houses SOLD. Call 304-633-5187 TODAY!

330 N. Blvd., Huntington 
4 BR, 2.5 BA

Dreaming about living by Ritter Park, but want 
the freedom to make it all your own. Most major 
work has been done, leaving the details to 
new home owner. New roof, extensive plaster 
repair, windows, security system & much more. 
All that’s left is for you to make it your own. 

$184,000

208 S. Walnut, Huntington
2 BR, 1 BA  

Great home or investment property. 
Newer roof, off-street parking & conve-
nient location. Currently rents for $650/
month with Tenant paying utilities.  

$79,900

Cindy Legg
Licensed
Assistant

Whitney Hood Gesner

331 11th Ave. West, Huntington
5 BR, 2.5 BA 

Come see this rare Southside open 
floor plan. All the work & upgrades are 
done. 2nd floor laundry. Master Ensuite. 
Garage w/room for lots of storage. 
Convenient to Park, I-64. $243,000

438 13rd Ave., Huntington
  4 BR, 3 BA

Beautiful Ritter Park area home. Large 
family room addition, finished third floor 
& New Roof!

 $239,000

102 N. Boulevard, W. Huntington
Stately Ritter Park home available for only the 
second time in over 65 years! Homes of this 
quality and character aren’t built any more. 
Convenient to the park, schools, and down-
town with easy access to the interstate. With 
an updated gourmet kitchen and bathrooms, 
don’t let this one slip by!

$374,900

563 Reid Ave., Huntington
Cute as a button! Much larger than it appears. 
Adorable single floor plan home has 2 BR & 
full BA. The partially finished basement has 
another BR, half BA and a walkout to the back 
yard. Recent updates include a new roof w/50 
yr shingles, new windows, the creation of 2 
new concrete off-street parking spaces and 
fenced back yard.!

$72,000

1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedroom Apartments & Houses For Rent! 

Hood Realty company has one of the most extensive 
lists of properties in the Huntington area. With over 40 
locations, Hood Realty Company will be able to help 
you find your perfect renting space.

Live in Huntington!

902 11th Ave. 522 7th St. 912-918 6th St.

302 12th Ave., Huntington
6 BR, 4.5 BA  

One-of-a-Kind Southside home just steps to 
Ritter Park & neighborhood schools. Offers 
a pool, full size basketball court & upgrades 
galore. 

$629,000

New Price

New Price

Under Contract Under Contract

New Listing

2641 Washington Blvd, Huntington
3 BR, 2.5 BA 

WOW! A lot of house for the money. 
Much larger than it appears. Seeral new 
updates including new deck just in time 
for summer. Convenient to hospitals, 
downtown & shopping. $115,900

New Listing



Huntington’s Finest Rentals Can Be Found At
 www.homeswvohky.com

Country Hearth
40-377-2786

Dolen Apartments
304-638-7777

Forrest Bluff Apts.
304-736-1660

Hood Realty
304-522-6252

Housing Dev. Corp.
304-526-4400

Garden Park
304-736-RENT (7368)

Melody T. Farms Inc.
304-736-2345

Palace Properties
304-522-0293

Park Place Properties
304-429-6388

Ritter Park Properties
304-544-4214

Seneca Ridge
304-399-3400

J. R. Smith Enterprises
304-525-3055

Waterford Village
304-733-3838

Pancake Property Services
304-522-8365

Pancake 
Property 
Services

RPM Valley
304-757-3200

The Spring Edition of the

Rental Guide  of the Tri-State Area
Is NOW AVAILABLE.

Call To Advertise Your Rental Property In 
The Summer Edition. Now Taking Ads.

304-736-0561 or 304-634-5202

Galleria
412-295-6178

Royal Oaks
304-733-0021

Varsity Place
304-697-5381





Ready to Sell 
Your Home?

Be Certain To
Choose A REALTOR® 

Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.

Expect 
Results.
Also on the internet at 

www.homeswvohky.com

The Area’s Best Source For 
Real Estate Advertising.

 Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For 
Less Than The 

Best!



www.KARENTWOHIG.com
304-733-7131

Starting At 
$143,900

• Great Central Location
• 5 Floor Plans
• 2 and 3 Bedrooms
• Community Dog Park
• Garage

• Flooring, Lighting & Appliance 
  Finish Options
• Private Deck
• Climate Controlled Storage
• Soundproof & Energy Efficient

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker
304-736-9955

All Agents are Salespersons 

Karen Twohig
CALL

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 27
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